H20 Block Rewards

Starting Block |Blocks on that stage |Block Reward Reward |Miner Reward Supply at that stage | Total Supply at that stage
1 2159 0.05 0.045 0.005 107.95 107.95
2160 2160 10 9 1 21600 21,708
4320 720 20 18 2 14400 36,108
5040 720 30 27 3 21600 57,708
5760 724 40 36 4 28960 86,668
6484 716 60 54 6 42960 129,628
7200 720 80 72 8 57600 187,228
7920 720 120 108 12 86400 273,628
8640 720 180 162 18 129600 403,228
9360 720 250 225 25 180000 583,228
10080 58543 300 270 30 17562900 18,146,128
68623 1377 300 225 75 413100 18,559,228
70000 61400 150 112.5 37.5 9210000 27,769,228
131400 131400 75 56.25 18.75 9855000 37,624,228
262800 131400 38 28.5 9.5 4993200 42,617,428
394200 131400 19 14.25 4.75 2496600 45,114,028
525600 131400 5 3.75 1.25 657000 45,771,028
657000 131400 2 1.5 0.5 262800 46,033,828
788400 infinite 1 0.75 0.25 infinite infinite
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